
PBC COLLEGE TOURNAMENT TRAIL
TOURNAMENT RESULTS

LANIER
10.25.2025

Plac Name Name # Fish # Alive Weight Weight WeightSchool Points
Scale Total Big Fish

Weight
Penalty

1  Joe Vaulton Walker LaRue 5 5 24.36 24.36 5.79Carson-Newman 2500.00

2 Lane Clark Tallis Morrison 5 5 20.04 20.04 0.00Erskine College 2490.00

3 Scooter Ligon Levi Seagraves 5 5 19.69 19.69 0.00Emmanuel 2480.00

4  Lane Parker Landon Myers 5 5 19.43 19.43 0.00Carson-Newman 2470.00

5  Blake Wheat Zach Helton 5 5 19.30 19.30 0.00Carson-Newman 2460.00

6 Will Wester Jackson Thomas 5 5 19.10 19.10 0.00Emmanuel 2450.00

7 Xander Patton Stephen Brooks 5 5 18.58 18.58 0.00Emmanuel 2440.00

8 Dawson Carden Austin McCall 5 5 18.37 18.37 0.00USC Union 2430.00

9 Luke McGuffin Rylan Green 5 5 18.21 18.21 0.00Erskine College 2420.00

10 Peyton Dunn Luke McGuffin 5 5 18.12 18.12 0.00Emmanuel 2410.00

11 Cameron Seay Nate Campbell 5 5 17.49 17.49 0.00USC Union 2400.00

12 Quentin Adams Luke Garofalo 5 5 17.18 17.18 0.00USC Union 2390.00

13 Anderson Jones 0 5 5 16.84 16.84 0.00Lander 2380.00

14 Brycen Williamson Reed Rooke 5 5 16.78 16.78 0.00Erskine College 2370.00

15 Anna Kay Briley Mills 5 5 16.35 16.35 0.00Emmanuel 2360.00

16  Zach Wolfe Brayden Ruckman 5 5 16.33 16.33 0.00Carson-Newman 2350.00
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17 Cody Abbott Trenton Carey 5 5 15.18 15.18 0.00Lander 2340.00

18 Nicholas Herrman Kyle Herrman 5 5 15.10 15.10 0.00Erskine College 2330.00

19 Hayden Williams 5 5 14.52 14.52 0.00USC Union 2320.00

20  Will Shepherd Jackson Mitchell 5 5 14.45 14.45 0.00Carson-Newman 2310.00

21 Evin Moore Bridger Jones 5 5 14.20 14.20 0.00CVCC 2300.00

22  Nolan Gray Riley Brown 5 5 13.98 13.98 0.00Carson-Newman 2290.00

22  Hayden Barnett Hunter Owens 4 4 13.98 13.98 0.00Carson-Newman 2290.00

24 Matthew Gunn Matthew Massey 5 5 13.60 13.60 0.00Erskine College 2270.00

25 Grant Stevison Kaiden Myers 5 5 13.58 13.58 0.00Anderson University 2260.00

26  James Sumrell Zach Knight 5 5 13.14 13.14 0.00Carson-Newman 2250.00

27 Jon Luke Foster Brayden Padgett 5 5 13.09 13.09 0.00Erskine College 2240.00

28 Fisher Carver 0 5 5 12.92 12.92 0.00Brewton-Parker 2230.00

29 Max Flatten Kaden Dorman 5 5 12.01 12.01 0.00Erskine College 2220.00

30 Bo Britt Jarret Giles 5 5 11.99 11.99 0.00Georgia College & State 2210.00

31  Nick Dellaporta Szymon Piton 5 5 11.07 11.07 0.00Carson-Newman 2200.00

32 Dyson Lewis Cameron Chapman 5 5 10.52 10.52 0.00CVCC 2190.00

33 Levi Bolton Robert Miller 5 5 9.76 9.76 0.00Emmanuel 2180.00

34 Lawton Williams Dylan McLaughlin 5 5 9.63 9.63 0.00Erskine College 2170.00

35 Landon Bannister Christopher Chavous 5 5 9.31 9.31 0.00USC Union 2160.00

36 Jacob Martin Riley Lawson 5 5 14.02 9.02 0.00Emmanuel 2155.00

37 Cabe Mackey Ben Miller 5 5 7.51 7.51 0.00CVCC 2140.00

38 Clay Smith Braylon Carden 4 4 6.76 6.76 0.00CVCC 2130.00

39 Eli Cooke Lucas Sheafer 3 3 6.55 6.55 0.00Erskine College 2120.00

40 Jonah Saad Bryson Ray 4 4 6.05 6.05 0.00Emmanuel 2110.00
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41 Holden McClung 0 2 2 3.62 3.62 0.00Lander 2100.00

42 Carter Steed 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Brewton-Parker 1590.00

42 Fisher Edwards Reese Mutter 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Georgia College & State 1590.00

42 Lane Gerbers Peyton Pitts 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Clemson 1590.00

42 Tyler Eggers Cambell Hall 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00NC State 1590.00

42 Gabe Allen Weston McCravy 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00Lander 1590.00

42 Kaleb Butts Thomas Smith 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00USC Union 1590.00
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